Damer

Linda Lundberg
Julia Sjoberg
Anneli Niord
Johanna Lindoff
Alva Ohman
Maria Moller
Monika Daniel
Sandra Warg
Malin Vikstrom

Annika Hedelius
Larsson

11 Kerstin Andersson
Damjuniorer

Alva Kvarnstrém
Rebecka Johansson
Isabell Moller

Lina Lennestal
Alison Spets

Elin Spets
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den 31 augusti 2023

Resultatlista
SM veckan Umead 2023

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uppsala BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Haga BGK
Skellefted BGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Umea Bangolfklubb

Uppsala BGK

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK

S1

23
24
26
23
32
29
30
32
33
32

35

19
24
27
26
36
36

S2

26
27
25
28
22
30
30
39
44
33

48

25
22
24
28
41
35

19
23
28
26
32
31
26
45
38
48

40

26
26
32
24
23
35

23
27
29
31
22
31
29
38
39
42

45

26
22
27
30
35
27

S5

24
27
28
27
26
30
28
43
37
51

38

27
24
24
30
32
32

S6

25
26
23
27
29
28
36
37
43
43

44

23
27
27
28
27
34

Sida

25
24
28
25
35
27
28
30
45

27
27
32
28
30
29

1

S8

21
27
24
26
26
29

25
28
27
32
29
32

av

186
205
211
213
224
235
207
264
279
249

250

198
200
220
226
253
260

Snitt

23,3
25,6
26,4
26,6
28,0
29,4
29,6
37,7
39,9
41,5

41,7

24.8
25,0
27,5
28,3
31,6
32,5



Plac Namn

Herrar

1 Rasmus Bergqvist
2 Marcus Ljungblad
3 Lukas Oja

4 Jonny Janshby

5 Roger Henriksson
6 Christian Olsson
7 Tommy Frojd

8 Anders Eriksson
9 Jan-Olov Lindvall
10 Jacob Lindstrém
11 Mats Jansby

12 Johan Eklund

13 Mikael Warg

14 Eric Bohlin

15 Anton Josefsson
16 Anders Lindstrom
17 Bert Jonsson

18 Anders Sandberg

Karlsson
19 Denny Karlsson
20 Roger Adermalm
21 Anders Gidlof
22 Lars Bjork
23 Einar Mattsson
24 Jonathan Elfving
25 Mikael Lindmark

den 31 augusti 2023

Klubb

Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Skellefted BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Skellefted BGK
Haga BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Skellefted BGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Gullbergsbro BGK
Umed Bangolfklubb
Skellefted BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Skelleftea BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping

Umea Bangolfklubb
Skelleftea BGK

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK

S1

21
23
28

27
26
23
27
23
26
23
26
23
26
26
28
23
32

26
30
30
27
26
30
34

S2

21
20
27
25
24
26
25
24
24
30
29
26
22
29
29
25
30
31

33
27
27
29
31
29
34

20
21
22
23
23
25
25
24
25
25
27
32
27
24
24
22
25
27

28
25
28
29
32
28
28

19
23
23
22
23
23
21
25
26
26
24
23
29
25
25
30
32
23

28
29
30
29
31
32
31

S5

25
25
24
22
23
25
27
23
23
22
25
28
28
29
30
28
25
26

27
35
32
35
23
28
36

S6

21
24
24
25
23
23
25
26
29
24
26
23
26
26
27
30
29
29

29
26
28
28
34
33
30

Sida

19
24
21
24
25
22
23
25
26
25
27
28
32
31

2

S8

23
21
20
24
25
23
24
26
28

av

169
181
189
191
193
193
193
200
204
178
181
186
187
190
161
163
164
168

171
172
175
177
177
180
193

3

Snitt

21,1
22,6
23,6
23,9
24,1
24,1
24,1
25,0
25,5
25,4
25,9
26,6
26,7
27,1
26,8
27,2
27,3
28,0

28,5
28,7
29,2
29,5
29,5
30,0
32,2



Plac Namn

Herrar

26 Martin Andersson
Herrjuniorer

1 Anton Eriksson

2 Ture Rodling

3 Elias Elfving

4 Theodor Vikstrém

den 31 augusti 2023

Klubb

Umed Bangolfklubb

Skoghalls BGK

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb

S1

35

21
25
25
28

S2

38

20
24
27
35

42

25
26
27
31

36

22
22
29
26

S5

40

23
30
27
37

S6

33

21
28
32
33

Sida

23
22
25
32

3

S8

25
25
29
32

av

224

180
202
221
254

Snitt

37,3

22,5
25,3
27,6
31,8



